
SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE
THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN
ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.

INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE

INSURER F :

INSURER E :

INSURER D :

INSURER C :

INSURER B :

INSURER A :

NAIC #

NAME:
CONTACT

(A/C, No):
FAX

E-MAIL
ADDRESS:

PRODUCER

(A/C, No, Ext):
PHONE

INSURED

REVISION NUMBER:CERTIFICATE NUMBER:COVERAGES

IMPORTANT:  If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed.
If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement.  A statement on
this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS
CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES
BELOW.  THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED
REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.
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THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD
INDICATED.  NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS
CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS,
EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.
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DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES  (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required)
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COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY
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DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)
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AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE
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CERTIFICATE HOLDER

The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD

HIRED
AUTOS ONLY

919-467-5555 (919) 467-7764
Amy Thompson

02/07/2025

Inspro Professionals of NC, Inc.
919 Kildaire Farm Road
Cary, NC 27511

New Home Inc. LLC
1611 Jones Franklin Road
Suite 101
Raleigh, NC 27606

athompson@inspronc.com

Builders Premier Ins. Co. 13036

Builders Mutual Insurance Co 10844

Hiscox Insurance Company Inc. 10200

✔

✔ Contractual

✔

✔

Primary & Non-contributory

A ✔

✔ ✔

01/01/2025 01/01/2026PCP0004954 05

01/01/2026A
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10,000

PCP0004954 05 01/01/2025

B

✔

MUB0019077 05 01/01/2025 01/01/2026

01/01/2026 ✔A 01/01/2025

C Professional Liability MLP4953836.24 10/20/2024 10/20/2025 Each Occurrence
Aggregate

PWC1015589 05

Email: centralpermitting@harnett.org

Harnett County Development Services
Central Permitting Division
420 McKinney Parkway
Lillington, NC 27546

Operations usual to a licensed GC and home builder

1,000,000

500,000

15,000
1,000,000

2,000,000
2,000,000

1,000,000

4,000,000

4,000,000

500,000

500,000

500,000

1,000,000
1,000,000




